
TV 10 OS 47.hooaja II etapp 
27.01.2018, Tallinn, Lasnamäe KJH 

 
PV 60m tõkkejooks 76,2/8,00  
A-finaal 
1 215 Dan ŠEMELJOV 06.02.2004 Valga PK 9,02 
2 61 Marten ROASTO 29.01.2004 Viljandi Kesklinna K 9,17 
3 312 Aivar ELLAM 14.02.2005 Väike-Maarja G 9,20 
4 154 Harri Richard JÄÄGER 01.02.2005 Pirita MG 9,21 
5 1 Reio METSLA 08.02.2005 Osula PK 9,24 
6 276 Kristjan KARI 19.01.2005 Rakvere RG 9,51 
 
B-finaal 
7 327 Franz KRULL 29.07.2004 Parksepa KK 9,48 
8 239 Jasper HAAMER 09.01.2004 Kuressaare G 9,51 
8 326 Tõnis TIMMI 26.06.2004 Parksepa KK 9,51 
10 328 Kristjan TIMUSKA 11.06.2004 Parksepa KK 9,55 
11 240 Karl BERENS 18.05.2005 Kuressaare G 9,96 
12 232 Robin AVAMERE 26.08.2005 Türi PK 9,98 
13 117 Varmo PÄRNPUU 18.02.2004 IND Raatuse Kool 10,00 
 
Eeljooksud 
1 312 Aivar ELLAM 14.02.2005 Väike-Maarja G 9,14 q 3. j. 
2 215 Dan ŠEMELJOV 06.02.2004 Valga PK 9,23 q 8. j. 
3 61 Marten ROASTO 29.01.2004 Viljandi Kesklinna K 9,24 q 5. j. 
4 154 Harri Richard JÄÄGER 01.02.2005 Pirita MG 9,28 q 4. j. 
5 276 Kristjan KARI 19.01.2005 Rakvere RG 9,41 q 5. j. 
6 1 Reio METSLA 08.02.2005 Osula PK 9,48 q 2. j. 
7 328 Kristjan TIMUSKA 11.06.2004 Parksepa KK 9,50 q 3. j. 
8 326 Tõnis TIMMI 26.06.2004 Parksepa KK 9,57 q 7. j. 
9 240 Karl BERENS 18.05.2005 Kuressaare G 9,59 q 4. j. 
10 327 Franz KRULL 29.07.2004 Parksepa KK 9,60 q 6. j. 
11 117 Varmo PÄRNPUU 18.02.2004 IND Raatuse Kool 9,72 q 7. j. 
12 239 Jasper HAAMER 09.01.2004 Kuressaare G 9,73 q 3. j. 
13 232 Robin AVAMERE 26.08.2005 Türi PK 9,73 q 1. j. 
14 142 Joosep SIIGLA 25.09.2004 IND Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 9,73  4. j. 
14 92 Sven-Marti PAJURI 15.02.2004 Tallinna Reaalkool 9,73  1. j. 
16 277 Kris SIPOLAINEN 15.04.2004 Rakvere G 9,75  3. j. 
17 104 Robin REBANE 21.04.2005 Saue G 9,91  2. j. 
18 223 Joosep BALÕNSKI 20.05.2004 Peetri LA-PK 9,96  9. j. 
19 214 Johann KÕRE 14.04.2004 Viimsi K 10,11  9. j. 
20 256 Kennet PUIESTEE 13.05.2005 Saaremaa ÜG 10,13  6. j. 
21 41 Martin KONT  Tartu Tamme K 10,19  6. j. 
22 233 Mehis MEESAAK 30.05.2005 Türi PK 10,22  2. j. 
23 329 Karl ORGUSAAR 16.04.2004 IND Pärnu Sütevaka HG 10,23  9. j. 
24 103 Timo KAARUS 29.08.2005 Saue G 10,23  3. j. 
25 331 Hardi MATHIESEN  IND Räpina ÜG 10,27  8. j. 
26 30 Ragnar RÄTSEP 26.07.2004 Nõmme PK 10,35  4. j. 
27 43 Romet KIVI 13.07.2005 Tõrva G 10,39  8. j. 
28 165 Kermo PLATOV 26.02.2004 Käina K/Emmaste PK 10,42  8. j. 
29 202 Märten PALL 15.01.2004 Ülenurme G 10,42  8. j. 
30 52 Andreas HANTSON 15.07.2004 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 10,45  6. j. 
31 86 Egor KASEPÕLD  Ridala PK 10,46  1. j. 
32 255 Artur KUNING 08.07.2005 Saaremaa ÜG 10,52  4. j. 
33 306 Uku AASRAND 25.08.2004 Loksa G 10,53  5. j. 
34 93 Martin VÄRTON 20.09.2004 Tallinna Reaalkool 10,64  9. j. 
35 28 Jaan JÄRVEVEER 15.02.2005 Tallinna 21. kool 10,71  4. j. 
36 352 Chris Marcus KRAHV 12.10.2005 Tsirguliina KK 10,79  8. j. 
37 299 Janar OJASALU 05.01.2005 Haljala K 10,84  6. j. 
38 44 Marius VISTER 17.04.2004 Tõrva G 10,85  7. j. 
39 292 Egert-Leo PÄRNA 24.03.2004 Põlva K 10,85  2. j. 
40 167 Matthias MÖLDER 15.05.2005 Avinurme G 10,89  2. j. 
41 278 Martin BALÕTŠEV 08.01.2004 Rakvere G 11,07  1. j. 
42 166 Kevin PÕTTER 29.06.2005 Käina K/Emmaste PK 11,20  7. j. 
43 196 Markus KRISTAL 28.02.2004 Kose G 11,24  5. j. 
44 182 Joonatan JÜRIMAA 11.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 11,24  1. j. 
45 262 Ruudi PIRNPUU 10.11.2004 Kuusalu KK 11,28  5. j. 
46 42 Roland IVANOV 16.04.2004 Tartu Tamme K 11,50  7. j. 



47 216 Roman TANIN 04.11.2005 Valga PK 11,51  7. j. 
48 91 Chris Robin KUKK 30.11.2004 Ruila Põhikool 11,51  6. j. 
49 2 Martin TOOMSALU 08.06.2005 Haapsalu PK 11,74  2. j. 
50 351 Raiko KÕRGE  Tsirguliina KK 11,76  9. j. 
51 168 Otto Friedrich MATSO 19.05.2005 Avinurme G 12,18  9. j. 
52 81 Tanel TOOMEMÄGI 27.09.2005 Ridala PK 12,67  5. j. 
53 341 Tauri TÄHT 12.09.2004 Osula PK 12,88  1. j. 
54 29 Erik Tobias LOO 07.09.2004 Tallinna 21. kool 13,12  3. j. 
 
PV kaugushüpe  
1 231 Henry HEINSOO 24.05.2004 Türi PK 5.74  
 X 5.42 5.56 X X 5.74 
2 61 Marten ROASTO 29.01.2004 Viljandi Kesklinna K 5.63  
 5.37 5.55 5.53 5.63 X X 
3 215 Dan ŠEMELJOV 06.02.2004 Valga PK 5.49  
 5.22 X 5.15 5.25 5.49 5.19 
4 326 Tõnis TIMMI 26.06.2004 Parksepa KK 5.47  
 4.64 4.62 5.26 5.26 5.19 5.47 
5 154 Harri Richard JÄÄGER 01.02.2005 Pirita MG 5.46  
 X 5.24 5.25 5.43 5.46 X 
6 278 Martin BALÕTŠEV 08.01.2004 Rakvere G 5.37  
 X 5.17 5.16 5.37 X X 
7 240 Karl BERENS 18.05.2005 Kuressaare G 5.28  
 5.05 4.98 4.99 5.27 5.28 X 
8 92 Sven-Marti PAJURI 15.02.2004 Tallinna Reaalkool 5.19  
 4.78 5.15 5.19 3.69 4.92 4.83 
9 117 Varmo PÄRNPUU 18.02.2004 IND Raatuse Kool 5.04  
 4.96 4.85 5.04 
10 331 Hardi MATHIESEN  IND Räpina ÜG 5.01  
 4.82 5.01 4.92 
11 277 Kris SIPOLAINEN 15.04.2004 Rakvere G 4.96  
 4.96 X 4.95 
12 143 Oliver OTLOT  IND Tln Õismäe G 4.85  
 4.75 4.85 3.99 
13 1 Reio METSLA 08.02.2005 Osula PK 4.80  
 X 4.80 4.19 
14 312 Aivar ELLAM 14.02.2005 Väike-Maarja G 4.79  
 4.18 4.79 4.67 
15 223 Joosep BALÕNSKI 20.05.2004 Peetri LA-PK 4.77  
 4.30 4.77 4.60 
16 140 Uku ANNAMAA 19.10.2004 IND Pärnu Mai K 4.72  
 4.72 4.42 4.69 
17 327 Franz KRULL 29.07.2004 Parksepa KK 4.68  
 4.47 4.64 4.68 
18 292 Egert-Leo PÄRNA 24.03.2004 Põlva K 4.65  
 4.65 4.43 4.58 
19 41 Martin KONT  Tartu Tamme K 4.61  
 4.61 X 4.27 
20 102 Karel EERME 16.04.2004 Saue G 4.60  
 X 4.38 4.60 
21 276 Kristjan KARI 19.01.2005 Rakvere RG 4.58  
 4.58 X 4.47 
22 52 Andreas HANTSON 15.07.2004 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 4.57  
 4.57 4.39 - 
23 43 Romet KIVI 13.07.2005 Tõrva G 4.56  
 4.56 4.43 4.40 
24 214 Johann KÕRE 14.04.2004 Viimsi K 4.51  
 4.51 4.43 4.49 
25 239 Jasper HAAMER 09.01.2004 Kuressaare G 4.50  
 4.48 4.34 4.50 
26 262 Ruudi PIRNPUU 10.11.2004 Kuusalu KK 4.49  
 3.77 3.93 4.49 
27 165 Kermo PLATOV 26.02.2004 Käina K/Emmaste PK 4.47  
 X 4.47 4.29 
28 247 Reiko ALLINGU 08.07.2004 Jõgeva PK 4.45  
 3.08 X 4.45 
29 306 Uku AASRAND 25.08.2004 Loksa G 4.36  
 4.26 4.36 X 
 



30 28 Jaan JÄRVEVEER 15.02.2005 Tallinna 21. kool 4.33  
 4.33 X 4.22 
31 93 Martin VÄRTON 20.09.2004 Tallinna Reaalkool 4.33  
 4.13 4.02 4.33 
32 104 Robin REBANE 21.04.2005 Saue G 4.29  
 4.27 3.90 4.29 
33 91 Chris Robin KUKK 30.11.2004 Ruila Põhikool 4.29  
 X 3.78 4.29 
34 255 Artur KUNING 08.07.2005 Saaremaa ÜG 4.27  
 X 4.19 4.27 
35 202 Märten PALL 15.01.2004 Ülenurme G 4.22  
 3.86 4.05 4.22 
36 44 Marius VISTER 17.04.2004 Tõrva G 4.20  
 4.20 4.19 4.13 
37 30 Ragnar RÄTSEP 26.07.2004 Nõmme PK 4.19  
 4.13 4.05 4.19 
38 299 Janar OJASALU 05.01.2005 Haljala K 4.12  
 X 4.12 X 
39 196 Markus KRISTAL 28.02.2004 Kose G 4.07  
 X 4.05 4.07 
40 182 Joonatan JÜRIMAA 11.07.2005 Ääsmäe PK 4.04  
 4.04 3.72 2.37 
41 256 Kennet PUIESTEE 13.05.2005 Saaremaa ÜG 4.03  
 X 4.03 3.76 
42 166 Kevin PÕTTER 29.06.2005 Käina K/Emmaste PK 4.01  
 3.96 X 4.01 
43 168 Otto Friedrich MATSO 19.05.2005 Avinurme G 4.00  
 3.94 4.00 3.81 
44 79 Riko-Robi TAMTIK 24.05.2005 Orissaare G/Tornimäe PK 3.98  
 3.38 3.98 3.68 
45 62 Hendrik UUSTALU 18.08.2005 Viljandi Kesklinna K 3.97  
 3.83 3.97 X 
46 42 Roland IVANOV 16.04.2004 Tartu Tamme K 3.94  
 3.94 X X 
47 167 Matthias MÖLDER 15.05.2005 Avinurme G 3.93  
 3.93 3.84 3.90 
48 352 Chris Marcus KRAHV 12.10.2005 Tsirguliina KK 3.93  
 3.78 3.93 3.74 
49 81 Tanel TOOMEMÄGI 27.09.2005 Ridala PK 3.87  
 3.48 X 3.87 
50 216 Roman TANIN 04.11.2005 Valga PK 3.86  
 3.86 X 3.72 
51 2 Martin TOOMSALU 08.06.2005 Haapsalu PK 3.83  
 3.83 3.74 3.64 
52 351 Raiko KÕRGE  Tsirguliina KK 3.80  
 3.67 3.80 3.75 
53 341 Tauri TÄHT 12.09.2004 Osula PK 3.76  
 X 3.56 3.76 
54 29 Erik Tobias LOO 07.09.2004 Tallinna 21. kool 3.67  
 3.67 3.49 3.30 
55 86 Egor KASEPÕLD  Ridala PK 3.01  
 2.79 2.06 3.01 
 181 Martin MAIDRA 06.08.2004 Tudu K/Roela PK NM  
 - - - 
 285 Ralf LAMP 04.03.2004 IND Keila Kool NM  
 X X X 
 232 Robin AVAMERE 26.08.2005 Türi PK DNS  
 
PN 60m tõkkejooks 60,0/7,50  
A-finaal 
1 39 Andreas TRUMM 23.11.2006 Tartu Tamme K 9,39  
2 26 Ralf LEPASSON 31.01.2006 Tallinna 21. kool 9,41  
3 225 Marko GUSTAVSON 31.01.2006 Peetri LA-PK 9,65  
4 192 Robin Mathias MÜÜR 23.12.2006 Otepää G 9,74  
5 148 Andreas KASE 19.02.2006 IND Laupa PK 9,81  
6 40 Martin TRUMM 23.11.2006 Tartu Tamme K 9,86 
 
 
 



B-finaal 
7 132 Paul Oskar TOMBERG 12.10.2006 IND Tabasalu Ühisg. 9,83  
8 120 Karl Kristjan POHLAK 14.06.2006 IND Tln. Inglise Kolledž 9,93  
9 330 Jaan JUNSON 11.01.2007 IND Räpina ÜG 9,97  
10 274 Kaspar Markus KUUSIK 04.06.2006 Rakvere RG 10,15  
11 63 Jonas RÄTSEP 11.07.2006 Viljandi Kesklinna K 10,17  
12 323 Brent PIIGLI 02.05.2006 Parksepa KK 10,21  
13 157 Sander METSA 09.05.2006 IND Tln. Inglise Kolledž 10,25  
 
Eeljooksud 
1 26 Ralf LEPASSON 31.01.2006 Tallinna 21. kool 9,52 q 12. j. 
2 39 Andreas TRUMM 23.11.2006 Tartu Tamme K 9,60 q 7. j. 
3 225 Marko GUSTAVSON 31.01.2006 Peetri LA-PK 9,62 q 5. j. 
4 192 Robin Mathias MÜÜR 23.12.2006 Otepää G 9,65 q 12. j. 
5 148 Andreas KASE 19.02.2006 IND Laupa PK 9,68 q 5. j. 
6 40 Martin TRUMM 23.11.2006 Tartu Tamme K 9,84 q 5. j. 
7 120 Karl Kristjan POHLAK 14.06.2006 IND Tln. Inglise Kolledž 9,92 q 10. j. 
8 132 Paul Oskar TOMBERG 12.10.2006 IND Tabasalu Ühisg. 9,96 q 7. j. 
9 63 Jonas RÄTSEP 11.07.2006 Viljandi Kesklinna K 10,11 q 1. j. 
10 274 Kaspar Markus KUUSIK 04.06.2006 Rakvere RG 10,12 q 10. j. 
11 330 Jaan JUNSON 11.01.2007 IND Räpina ÜG 10,14 q 6. j. 
12 157 Sander METSA 09.05.2006 IND Tln. Inglise Kolledž 10,32 q 4. j. 
13 323 Brent PIIGLI 02.05.2006 Parksepa KK 10,32 q 13. j. 
14 141 Hendrik ALBERG 19.06.2007 IND Pärnu Vanalinna PK 10,33  6. j. 
15 294 Richard HOLLER 24.02.2006 Põlva K 10,35  7. j. 
16 348 Kristen Robin MAST 28.07.2006 IND Puiga PK 10,35  8. j. 
17 280 Andreas VALLANDI 24.04.2006 Rakvere G 10,39  13. j. 
18 253 Karl Erik KALJUSTE 10.08.2006 Saaremaa ÜG 10,44  1. j. 
19 241 Andri JÜRISSON 15.05.2006 Kuressaare G 10,44  3. j. 
20 122 Birk PARVELT 02.12.2006 IND Pelgulinna Gümnaasium 10,47  8. j. 
21 322 Theodor KRULL 29.01.2007 Parksepa KK 10,49  1. j. 
22 177 Kert KUDRJASOV  IND Vinni-Pajusti G 10,51  7. j. 
23 54 Markus MITT 09.12.2006 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 10,55  3. j. 
24 242 Andre JÜRISSON 02.11.2007 Kuressaare G 10,55  2. j. 
25 212 Johan Hendrik KUUSK 28.03.2006 Viimsi K 10,56  8. j. 
26 96 Lennart TAMM 21.03.2006 Tallinna Reaalkool 10,57  8. j. 
27 163 Karl Kustas TOIMRA 07.03.2007 Käina K/Emmaste PK 10,62  8. j. 
28 4 Uku Toomas RAND 06.01.2006 Haapsalu PK 10,63  5. j. 
29 5 Gregori SAARNA 15.01.2006 Haapsalu PK 10,74  4. j. 
30 64 Peeter Jaak PIUS 17.02.2006 Viljandi Kesklinna K 10,78  13. j. 
31 115 Andreas MUTLI 23.04.2007 IND Tartu Kesklinna Kool 10,79  11. j. 
32 193 Sten Erik IIR 15.09.2007 Otepää G 10,82  11. j. 
33 275 Tristan KONSO 04.12.2007 Rakvere RG 10,83  9. j. 
34 16 Dage Sören SALSTRÖM 25.07.2006 Kadrioru Saksa G 10,84  2. j. 
35 27 Henry APRI 22.03.2007 Tallinna 21. kool 11,05  11. j. 
36 185 Rene FILIPPOV 09.03.2006 Ääsmäe PK 11,19  6. j. 
36 105 Tiit-Villem TOOMINGAS 27.06.2006 Saue G 11,19  1. j. 
38 279 Martin SELGMÄE 21.08.2006 Rakvere G 11,20  1. j. 
38 197 Erki ROSIN 19.02.2007 Kose G 11,20  10. j. 
40 263 Adrian AIO 27.04.2006 Kuusalu KK 11,27  12. j. 
41 293 Regon Marten TOBONIK 17.09.2006 Põlva K 11,29  8. j. 
42 87 Kaspar KANN 16.10.2006 Ruila Põhikool 11,31  7. j. 
43 226 Braien PERLMANN 09.11.2006 Peetri LA-PK 11,36  4. j. 
44 204 Rasmus KISS  Ülenurme G 11,37  4. j. 
45 342 Ron-Mattias VÄHI 03.01.2006 Osula PK 11,40  10. j. 
46 198 Uko ROONI 01.04.2008 Kose G 11,44  9. j. 
47 218 Gert PODNIEKS 27.08.2008 Valga PK 11,51  6. j. 
48 300 Reio JERVSON 25.09.2006 Haljala K 11,57  3. j. 
49 314 Hugo HURT 03.02.2006 Väike-Maarja G 11,58  3. j. 
50 339 Rivo ALLSOO 25.08.2006 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 11,61  12. j. 
51 217 Karl-Gregor PRUULI 06.01.2006 Valga PK 11,65  7. j. 
52 107 Aksel TÄHEPÕLD 08.09.2007 Saue G 11,67  13. j. 
53 264 Kaarel PRIILINN 18.05.2006 Kuusalu KK 11,73  12. j. 
54 97 Jakob AUS 08.10.2006 Tallinna Reaalkool 11,81  6. j. 
55 55 Martti PÕDER 01.11.2006 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 12,08  2. j. 
56 301 Risto MEDER 17.12.2006 Haljala K 12,10  2. j. 
57 162 Erik PRUUL 22.12.2006 Käina K/Emmaste PK 12,12  9. j. 
58 248 Sander TOOMING  Jõgeva PK 12,14  1. j. 
59 170 Anton KREISBERG 19.05.2007 Avinurme G 12,20  10. j. 



60 31 Jaagup TEPP 21.03.2007 Nõmme PK 12,23  10. j. 
61 353 Märt SAEGA  Tsirguliina KK 12,30  5. j. 
62 254 Daaniel LEITALU 02.11.2006 Saaremaa ÜG 12,32  13. j. 
63 343 Priit KONNULA 07.12.2007 Osula PK 12,38  9. j. 
64 46 Kevin REINBERG 27.01.2006 Tõrva G 12,48  4. j. 
65 88 Frederik KRUUSIMÄE 08.06.2006 Ruila Põhikool 12,70  6. j. 
66 47 Kenneth TAITS 15.02.2008 Tõrva G 12,85  2. j. 
67 307 Pjotr KOSJAKOV 12.06.2007 Loksa G 13,03  5. j. 
68 340 Karl-Mattias KUUSK 17.09.2006 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 13,70  11. j. 
69 315 Henri EENPUU 11.12.2007 Väike-Maarja G 13,72  2. j. 
70 169 Madis Mihkel LIIV 06.06.2007 Avinurme G 14,59  11. j. 
71 308 Saveliy NIKOLAEV 26.06.2007 Loksa G 15,02  4. j. 
  354 Anton VONK  Tsirguliina KK DNS  3. j. 
  121 Holger HIMUŠKIN 13.02.2006 IND Jüri G DNS  9. j. 
 
PN teivashüpe 
1 39 Andreas TRUMM 23.11.2006 Tartu Tamme K 3.01  
 2.61 2.71 2.81 2.91 3.01 3.13 
 O XO O O O XXX 
2 26 Ralf LEPASSON 31.01.2006 Tallinna 21. kool 2.81  
 2.11 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 2.71 2.81 2.91 
 O - O O O O XO O XXX 
3 40 Martin TRUMM 23.11.2006 Tartu Tamme K 2.71  
 2.51 2.61 2.71 2.81 
 O O O XXX 
4 193 Sten Erik IIR 15.09.2007 Otepää G 2.61  
 2.11 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 2.71 
 O O O O O O XXX 
4 225 Marko GUSTAVSON 31.01.2006 Peetri LA-PK 2.61  
 2.01 2.11 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 2.71 
 O O O O O O O XXX 
6 120 Karl Kristjan POHLAK 14.06.2006 IND Tln. Inglise Kolledž 2.61  
 2.01 2.11 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 2.71 
 O O O O XO O O XXX 
7 132 Paul Oskar TOMBERG 12.10.2006 IND Tabasalu Ühisg. 2.51  
 2.01 2.11 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 
 O O O O O O XXX 
8 144 Risto KALJU 06.06.2006 IND Rahumäe PK 2.51  
 1.81 2.01 2.11 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 
 O O O O O XO O XXX 
9 121 Holger HIMUŠKIN 13.02.2006 IND Jüri G 2.51  
 2.01 2.11 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 
 O O O O O XXO XXX 
10 279 Martin SELGMÄE 21.08.2006 Rakvere G 2.21  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 2.21 2.31 
 O O O XO XXO O XXX 
11 137 Tristan ERM 13.01.2006 IND Pärnu Vabakool 2.21  
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 2.21 2.31 
 O O XO XXO XO XXX 
12 294 Richard HOLLER 24.02.2006 Põlva K 2.21  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 2.21 2.31 
 O O O XO XXO XXO XXX 
13 300 Reio JERVSON 25.09.2006 Haljala K 2.11  
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 2.21 
 O O XXO O XXX 
14 27 Henry APRI 22.03.2007 Tallinna 21. kool 2.11  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 2.21 
 O O XO O XO XXX 
15 64 Peeter Jaak PIUS 17.02.2006 Viljandi Kesklinna K 2.11  
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 2.21 
 O O O XXO XXX 
15 65 Sander ŠINKARTŠUK 05.11.2006 Viljandi Kesklinna K 2.11  
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 2.21 
 O O O XXO XXX 
15 330 Jaan JUNSON 11.01.2007 IND Räpina ÜG 2.11  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 2.21 
 O O O O XXO XXX 
 
 



18 323 Brent PIIGLI 02.05.2006 Parksepa KK 2.11  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 2.21 
 O O O XO XXO XXX 
19 4 Uku Toomas RAND 06.01.2006 Haapsalu PK 2.01  
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 
 XO O O XXX 
20 322 Theodor KRULL 29.01.2007 Parksepa KK 2.01  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 
 XO XO XO XO XXX 
21 5 Gregori SAARNA 15.01.2006 Haapsalu PK 2.01  
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 
 O O XXO XXX 
21 15 Marten SALUMETS 06.05.2006 Kadrioru Saksa G 2.01  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 
 O O O XXO XXX 
21 162 Erik PRUUL 22.12.2006 Käina K/Emmaste PK 2.01  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 
 O O O XXO XXX 
24 275 Tristan KONSO 04.12.2007 Rakvere RG 2.01  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.11 
 XO O O XXO XXX 
25 54 Markus MITT 09.12.2006 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 1.81  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 2.01 
 O XO O XXX 
25 274 Kaspar Markus KUUSIK 04.06.2006 Rakvere RG 1.81  
 1.61 1.81 2.01 
 XO O XXX 
27 6 Steven SAARNA 17.01.2006 Haapsalu PK 1.81  
 1.61 1.81 2.01 
 O XO XXX 
27 47 Kenneth TAITS 15.02.2008 Tõrva G 1.81  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 2.01 
 O O XO XXX 
27 241 Andri JÜRISSON 15.05.2006 Kuressaare G 1.81  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 2.01 
 O O XO XXX 
30 293 Regon Marten TOBONIK 17.09.2006 Põlva K 1.81  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 2.01 
 O XO XO XXX 
31 16 Dage Sören SALSTRÖM 25.07.2006 Kadrioru Saksa G 1.81  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 2.01 
 O O XXO XXX 
32 55 Martti PÕDER 01.11.2006 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 1.61  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 
 O O XXX 
32 197 Erki ROSIN 19.02.2007 Kose G 1.61  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 
 O O XXX 
32 218 Gert PODNIEKS 27.08.2008 Valga PK 1.61  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 
 O O XXX 
32 253 Karl Erik KALJUSTE 10.08.2006 Saaremaa ÜG 1.61  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 
 O O XXX 
36 46 Kevin REINBERG 27.01.2006 Tõrva G 1.61  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 
 XO O XXX 
37 280 Andreas VALLANDI 24.04.2006 Rakvere G 1.61  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 
 O XO XXX 
37 307 Pjotr KOSJAKOV 12.06.2007 Loksa G 1.61  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 
 O XO XXX 
39 301 Risto MEDER 17.12.2006 Haljala K 1.61  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 
 O XXO XXX 
40 106 Markus SUIGUSAAR 30.03.2007 Saue G 1.61  
 1.41 1.61 1.81 
 XO XXO XXX 



41 105 Tiit-Villem TOOMINGAS 27.06.2006 Saue G 1.41  
 1.41 1.61 
 O XXX 
41 164 Joonatan SAARNAK 03.04.2007 Käina K/Emmaste PK 1.41  
 1.41 1.61 
 O XXX 
41 217 Karl-Gregor PRUULI 06.01.2006 Valga PK 1.41  
 1.41 1.61 
 O XXX 
44 254 Daaniel LEITALU 02.11.2006 Saaremaa ÜG 1.41  
 1.41 1.61 
 XO XXX 
45 96 Lennart TAMM 21.03.2006 Tallinna Reaalkool 1.41  
 1.41 1.61 
 XXO XXX 
 308 Saveliy NIKOLAEV 26.06.2007 Loksa G NH  
 1.41 
 XXX 
 315 Henri EENPUU 11.12.2007 Väike-Maarja G NH  
 1.41 
 XXX 
 
TV 60m tõkkejooks 76,2/7,50  
A-finaal 
1 24 Anna Maria MILLEND 01.04.2004 Tallinna 21. kool 8,93 
2 128 Liisa-Maria LUSTI 22.08.2004 IND Tln. Inglise Kolledž 9,38 
3 146 Jane ROOSIMÄGI 18.04.2004 IND Viljandi Paalalinna K 9,67 
4 219 Carmen RÄÄK 14.02.2004 Valga PK 9,68  
5 82 Maily MÄRSS 27.09.2004 Ridala PK 9,70  
6 66 Anabel SARAPUU 10.05.2004 Viljandi Kesklinna K 9,74  
 
B-finaal 
7 125 Johanna Elisabeth ADER 10.01.2004 IND Gustav Adolfi G 9,57  
8 126 Meelika TOOM 21.01.2004 IND Tln. Prantsuse Lütseum 9,65  
9 129 Miia KAARE 04.03.2005 IND Kiili G 9,77  
10 25 Elisabeth PIHELA 15.03.2004 Tallinna 21. kool 9,80  
11 281 Kaireen PENEK 26.11.2004 Rakvere G 9,80  
12 114 Amanda ALLAS 03.01.2004 IND Tartu Miina Härma G. 10,29  
 
Eeljooksud 
1 24 Anna Maria MILLEND 01.04.2004 Tallinna 21. kool 8,97 q 4. j. 
2 128 Liisa-Maria LUSTI 22.08.2004 IND Tln. Inglise Kolledž 9,43 q 1. j. 
3 146 Jane ROOSIMÄGI 18.04.2004 IND Viljandi Paalalinna K 9,70 q 10. j. 
4 82 Maily MÄRSS 27.09.2004 Ridala PK 9,71 q 2. j. 
5 219 Carmen RÄÄK 14.02.2004 Valga PK 9,72 q 1. j. 
6 66 Anabel SARAPUU 10.05.2004 Viljandi Kesklinna K 9,74 q 5. j. 
7 125 Johanna Elisabeth ADER 10.01.2004 IND Gustav Adolfi G 9,78 q 3. j. 
8 25 Elisabeth PIHELA 15.03.2004 Tallinna 21. kool 9,81 q 12. j. 
9 126 Meelika TOOM 21.01.2004 IND Tln. Prantsuse Lütseum 9,86 q 2. j. 
10 129 Miia KAARE 04.03.2005 IND Kiili G 9,87 q 10. j. 
11 114 Amanda ALLAS 03.01.2004 IND Tartu Miina Härma G. 9,87 q 4. j. 
12 281 Kaireen PENEK 26.11.2004 Rakvere G 9,95 q 5. j. 
13 10 Emma Kathrina HEIN 21.02.2005 Haapsalu PK 10,03  5. j. 
14 152 Berit KUKK 02.09.2005 IND Puurmani Mõisakool 10,05  8. j. 
15 324 Carin ONNO 23.11.2004 Parksepa KK 10,06  10. j. 
16 136 Martha-Liset RÕÕMUSSAR 29.02.2004 IND Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 10,10  12. j. 
17 138 Anete Kirke KADARIK 09.05.2004 IND Pärnu Mai K 10,14  11. j. 
18 311 Aleksandra KORTŠENOVA 01.06.2004 Loksa G 10,23  13. j. 
19 56 Karoliine KÄSPER 18.02.2004 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 10,23  6. j. 
20 272 Helen HOLTSMANN  Rakvere RG 10,24  5. j. 
21 17 Margared PIUS 09.12.2004 Kadrioru Saksa G 10,29  3. j. 
22 227 Killu-Carol TAGAMETS 17.01.2005 Peetri LA-PK 10,30  11. j. 
23 119 Evelina HASSANOVA 24.02.2004 IND Läänemere Gümn. 10,30  1. j. 
24 67 Hanna Maria FATKIN 02.07.2004 Viljandi Kesklinna K 10,38  6. j. 
25 70 Terle TOMSON 30.04.2004 IND Viljandi Kesklinna K 10,42  7. j. 
26 134 Carlyn PUKK 11.02.2004 IND Sauga PK 10,47  13. j. 
27 199 Rii TARTU 15.04.2004 Kose G 10,51  8. j. 
28 171 Andra KUUSK 29.01.2005 Avinurme G 10,55  12. j. 
29 234 Käroly TAMMEMÄGI 06.09.2004 Türi PK 10,60  11. j. 



30 33 Karoliina KALMO 15.05.2004 Nõmme PK 10,64  11. j. 
31 109 Edeli HAIN 01.09.2005 Saue G 10,72  13. j. 
32 249 Birgit PIHLAK 18.08.2004 Jõgeva PK 10,76  8. j. 
33 273 Sandra VAHEMETS 02.08.2005 Rakvere RG 10,78  4. j. 
34 160 Helena PRUUL 25.01.2004 Käina K/Emmaste PK 10,78  10. j. 
35 18 Kristel TEEVÄLI 07.05.2005 Kadrioru Saksa G 10,81  2. j. 
36 108 Eva-Maria OBERG 25.03.2004 Saue G 10,82  1. j. 
37 36 Laura KOMPUS 10.05.2005 Tartu Tamme K 10,85  9. j. 
38 83 Kleer JAANI 16.10.2005 Ridala PK 10,89  3. j. 
39 89 Matilda VITSUT 22.08.2004 Ruila Põhikool 10,91  8. j. 
40 286 Jane LEINFELD 15.06.2004 Tallinna ÜG 10,92  2. j. 
41 179 Hannaleena LIIV 04.02.2005 Tudu K/Roela PK 10,94  2. j. 
42 220 Anastassia LOSKUTOVA 05.06.2004 Valga PK 11,03  13. j. 
43 282 Hanna-Liisa LAURITS 16.05.2005 Rakvere G 11,04  4. j. 
44 74 Lissel Lee TAMTIK 24.05.2005 Orissaare G/Tornimäe PK 11,06  7. j. 
45 149 Krislin VIRKOJA 20.06.2004 IND Paide ÜG 11,07  9. j. 
46 344 Kaili TERVE 14.01.2005 Osula PK 11,08  6. j. 
47 37 Liivika PAAS 18.09.2005 Tartu Tamme K 11,15  8. j. 
48 334 Kairit LILLEPESKA 23.10.2004 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 11,16  8. j. 
49 180 Kai OTSA 21.11.2004 Tudu K/Roela PK 11,29  1. j. 
50 250 Helis KIIS 26.02.2004 Jõgeva PK 11,36  7. j. 
51 243 Senta KOPLIMÄE 06.05.2005 Kuressaare G 11,37  10. j. 
52 11 Eva-Lotta SAAR 20.05.2004 Haapsalu PK 11,50  4. j. 
53 75 Meriliis KIVIMÄGI  Orissaare G/Tornimäe PK 11,59  6. j. 
54 266 Liisbel ALMET 20.11.2005 Kuusalu KK 11,60  12. j. 
55 295 Isabella-Janell TURBA 24.03.2004 Põlva K 11,62  13. j. 
56 172 Triinu PIKAS 03.02.2004 Avinurme G 11,84  11. j. 
57 345 Melani VÄITS 20.08.2005 Osula PK 11,87  5. j. 
58 58 Viktoria TASANE 01.08.2005 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 11,90  5. j. 
59 161 Anna Elisabeth REMMELG 15.06.2004 Käina K/Emmaste PK 11,95  9. j. 
60 257 Kirke MEDRI 02.02.2004 Saaremaa ÜG 12,18  6. j. 
61 317 Getrin RAUDSEPP 04.08.2005 Väike-Maarja G 12,19  6. j. 
62 206 Greete KURE 10.06.2005 Ülenurme G 12,24  10. j. 
63 325 Crislyn KAUTS 17.07.2004 Parksepa KK 12,26  9. j. 
64 338 Carmen EINSTEIN 08.09.2004 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 12,59  7. j. 
65 244 Kristina TEERN 13.11.2004 Kuressaare G 12,73  9. j. 
66 48 Kersti PÕLDSALU 28.02.2004 Tõrva G 12,80  7. j. 
67 188 Mia Emilia RÕÕMUSAR 06.07.2004 Ääsmäe PK 12,93  3. j. 
68 316 Andriana INGEROINEN 31.05.2005 Väike-Maarja G 13,15  7. j. 
69 303 Elli-Maria KÜTT 13.03.2004 Haljala K 13,29  11. j. 
70 205 Grete-Ly AARNA 02.02.2005 Ülenurme G 13,42  9. j. 
71 213 Triin AABREDAAL 19.10.2005 Viimsi K 13,50  2. j. 
72 228 Berit GUZAS 09.12.2005 Peetri LA-PK 14,24  12. j. 
73 302 Stefi PÄRNOJA  Haljala K 14,38  12. j. 
74 296 Liisa LANG 18.05.2005 Põlva K 14,39  1. j. 
75 355 Angela MÕTTUS 11.12.2005 Tsirguliina KK 14,51  3. j. 
  332 Sandra RUMASK  IND Antsla G DNS  4. j. 
 
TV teivashüpe  
1 134 Carlyn PUKK 11.02.2004 IND Sauga PK 3.41  
 2.71 2.81 2.91 3.01 3.11 3.21 3.31 3.41 3.51 
 O - O O O O O O XXX 
2 146 Jane ROOSIMÄGI 18.04.2004 IND Viljandi Paalalinna K 3.11  
 2.81 2.91 3.01 3.11 3.21 
 O O O O XXX 
3 125 Johanna Elisabeth ADER 10.01.2004 IND Gustav Adolfi G 3.01  
 2.71 2.81 2.91 3.01 3.11 
 O O XO O XXX 
4 136 Martha-Liset RÕÕMUSSAR 29.02.2004 IND Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 3.01  
 2.51 2.61 2.71 2.81 2.91 3.01 3.11 
 O XXO XO O O O XXX 
5 350 Laure KIIVIT 26.01.2004 IND Tartu Mart Reiniku Kool 2.91  
 2.51 2.61 2.71 2.81 2.91 3.01 
 O XXO O XO O XXX 
6 126 Meelika TOOM 21.01.2004 IND Tln. Prantsuse Lütseum 2.71  
 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 2.71 2.81 
 O XO - O XO O XXO XXX 
 
 



7 56 Karoliine KÄSPER 18.02.2004 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 2.61  
 2.41 2.51 2.61 2.71 
 O O O XXX 
8 66 Anabel SARAPUU 10.05.2004 Viljandi Kesklinna K 2.51  
 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 
 O O O O O XXX 
9 147 Lisett SARAP 09.06.2005 IND Viljandi Paalalinna K 2.51  
 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 2.61 
 XXO O O XO XXX 
10 127 Noora Liisa ADER 02.07.2005 IND Gustav Adolfi G 2.41  
 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 
 O O O XXX 
11 83 Kleer JAANI 16.10.2005 Ridala PK 2.41  
 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 
 O O XXO O XXX 
12 10 Emma Kathrina HEIN 21.02.2005 Haapsalu PK 2.41  
 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 2.51 
 O O O XO XXX 
13 57 Keidi KAKKO 21.02.2004 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 2.31  
 1.81 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 
 O O O O XXX 
13 288 Iiris JÕGI 01.04.2005 Tallinna ÜG 2.31  
 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 
 O O O XXX 
15 82 Maily MÄRSS 27.09.2004 Ridala PK 2.31  
 2.01 2.21 2.31 2.41 
 O O XXO XXX 
16 11 Eva-Lotta SAAR 20.05.2004 Haapsalu PK 2.01  
 1.81 2.01 2.21 
 O O XXX 
16 19 Marian MÜÜRSEPP 11.12.2004 Kadrioru Saksa G 2.01  
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.21 
 O O O XXX 
16 135 Karolin RAID 29.05.2005 IND Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 2.01  
 2.01 2.21 
 O XX- 
16 227 Killu-Carol TAGAMETS 17.01.2005 Peetri LA-PK 2.01  
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.21 
 O O O XXX 
20 75 Meriliis KIVIMÄGI  Orissaare G/Tornimäe PK 2.01  
 1.61 1.81 2.01 2.21 
 XXO O O XXX 
21 17 Margared PIUS 09.12.2004 Kadrioru Saksa G 1.81  
 1.61 1.81 2.01 
 O O XXX 
22 345 Melani VÄITS 20.08.2005 Osula PK 1.81  
 1.61 1.81 2.01 
 O XO XXX 
 
TN 60m tõkkejooks 60,0/7,00  
A-finaal 
1 131 Mia Mireia UUSORG 21.11.2007 IND Tallinna Saksa Gümn. 9,72  
2 130 Mirelle Nataly KLAIS 09.05.2006 IND Rocca al Mare Kool 9,79  
3 123 Livia FILIPOZZI 11.01.2006 IND Gustav Adolfi G 9,82  
4 139 Gloria TEEARU 02.02.2006 IND Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 9,84  
5 283 Madle-Helena VILU 30.07.2006 Rakvere G 10,63  
6 118 Anna GORDIJENKO 27.06.2006 IND Tallinna Pae G 11,66  
 
B-finaal 
7 176 Katarina VERST 06.03.2007 IND Tartu Annelinna G 10,06  
8 133 Kirke KALA 08.02.2006 IND Kohila Mõisakool 10,22  
9 12 Karen LOORENS 09.01.2006 IND Oru PK 10,27  
10 110 Marta RÜNDVA 17.04.2007 Saue G 10,32  
11 150 Eva-Maria KANDLA 05.09.2006 IND Tartu Kesklinna Kool 10,51  
12 38 Stella SEIM 07.02.2006 Tartu Tamme K 10,65  
 
 
 
 



Eeljooksud 
1 118 Anna GORDIJENKO 27.06.2006 IND Tallinna Pae G 9,53 q 13. j. 
2 131 Mia Mireia UUSORG 21.11.2007 IND Tallinna Saksa Gümn. 9,79 q 10. j. 
3 139 Gloria TEEARU 02.02.2006 IND Pärnu Kuninga tn. PK 9,87 q 8. j. 
4 123 Livia FILIPOZZI 11.01.2006 IND Gustav Adolfi G 9,92 q 2. j. 
5 130 Mirelle Nataly KLAIS 09.05.2006 IND Rocca al Mare Kool 9,95 q 11. j. 
6 283 Madle-Helena VILU 30.07.2006 Rakvere G 10,04 q 1. j. 
7 176 Katarina VERST 06.03.2007 IND Tartu Annelinna G 10,11 q 4. j. 
8 133 Kirke KALA 08.02.2006 IND Kohila Mõisakool 10,15 q 9. j. 
9 12 Karen LOORENS 09.01.2006 IND Oru PK 10,28 q 13. j. 
10 150 Eva-Maria KANDLA 05.09.2006 IND Tartu Kesklinna Kool 10,28 q 7. j. 
11 38 Stella SEIM 07.02.2006 Tartu Tamme K 10,29 q 4. j. 
12 110 Marta RÜNDVA 17.04.2007 Saue G 10,31 q 9. j. 
13 145 Kärt ANTOV 14.06.2006 IND Tln Mustamäe G 10,35  3. j. 
14 113 Valeria SMIRNOVA  IND Õismäe Vene Lüts 10,36  15. j. 
15 151 Maia TOOMSALU 09.03.2006 IND Tartu Kesklinna Kool 10,38  6. j. 
16 124 Nadiin FROLOV 21.01.2006 IND Tallinna Lilleküla Gümn 10,40  12. j. 
17 175 Viola HAMBIDGE 15.07.2006 IND Audru Kool 10,42  4. j. 
18 9 Emily Saskia PETS 26.06.2006 IND Oru PK 10,44  14. j. 
19 271 Janette NOODLA 15.04.2006 Rakvere RG 10,55  14. j. 
20 251 Kätriin PALM 15.07.2006 Jõgeva PK 10,63  3. j. 
21 284 Kelly RIPPINEN 02.01.2006 Rakvere G 10,65  15. j. 
22 156 Mariann SUURHANS 06.10.2006 IND Püha Johannese K 10,69  5. j. 
23 319 Kati-Ly RANDVIIR 09.03.2006 Väike-Maarja G 10,69  2. j. 
24 50 Heidi PRUUS 19.12.2006 Tõrva G 10,76  3. j. 
25 221 Alina TAMP 01.01.2006 Valga PK 10,83  9. j. 
26 116 Carmel REBANE 24.01.2006 IND Tartu Kivilinna K 10,88  14. j. 
27 22 Ruth Mary ONGA 25.03.2006 Tallinna 21. kool 10,92  7. j. 
28 269 Annabel LIIVAK 02.11.2006 Rakvere RG 10,96  12. j. 
29 245 Kärt PRAKS 14.03.2006 Kuressaare G 10,97  5. j. 
30 178 Birgit OTSA 15.08.2007 Tudu K/Roela PK 10,97  11. j. 
31 259 Anabel LANNA 13.08.2006 Saaremaa ÜG 10,97  1. j. 
32 207 Marilis KIVI 26.08.2006 Ülenurme G 10,98  4. j. 
33 71 Merit SIRG 29.01.2006 IND Viljandi Kesklinna K 11,01  10. j. 
34 59 Merili KÄSPER 25.02.2006 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 11,04  7. j. 
35 267 Anete OLKKONEN 18.05.2006 Kuusalu KK 11,08  15. j. 
36 20 Jolanta PETRATIS 04.05.2006 Kadrioru Saksa G 11,13  12. j. 
37 246 Eleriin RAAMAT 07.02.2007 Kuressaare G 11,16  4. j. 
38 289 Katriin KOPÕLTSOVA 19.03.2006 Tallinna ÜG 11,24  12. j. 
39 69 Mona SEPP 15.05.2007 Viljandi Kesklinna K 11,27  9. j. 
40 201 Marian RÜÜTEL 26.01.2006 Kose G 11,28  13. j. 
41 229 Elerin ARU 04.01.2006 Peetri LA-PK 11,28  14. j. 
42 173 Annabel KRUUP 24.02.2006 Avinurme G 11,43  5. j. 
43 51 Bianka UHTJÄRV 28.08.2006 Tõrva G 11,44  2. j. 
44 230 Marleen RITARI 31.01.2007 Peetri LA-PK 11,54  15. j. 
45 211 Mia Laureen KILP 19.09.2006 Viimsi K 11,60  10. j. 
46 7 Liisi IDVAN  Haapsalu PK 11,61  6. j. 
47 98 Emma PRIISAAR 05.05.2006 Tallinna Reaalkool 11,64  6. j. 
48 68 Annemarii VAAR 26.06.2006 Viljandi Kesklinna K 11,65  8. j. 
49 210 Gerda KATTAI 29.05.2006 Viimsi K 11,67  11. j. 
50 60 Helin BRIKIS 12.03.2006 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 11,68  14. j. 
51 208 Marta-Mia PLOOMIPUU 17.06.2008 Ülenurme G 11,71  12. j. 
52 35 Elisabeth LUHT 27.03.2006 Nõmme PK 11,72  5. j. 
53 310 Johanna SÜDA 14.07.2007 Loksa G 11,88  10. j. 
54 195 Anlourdees VEERPALU 23.08.2006 Otepää G 11,91  15. j. 
55 21 Agne BAUMAN 06.06.2006 Kadrioru Saksa G 11,92  11. j. 
56 200 Merili RANDMAA 05.04.2006 Kose G 11,95  14. j. 
57 85 Mia Eliisa MARIPUU  Ridala PK 11,96  15. j. 
58 222 Grethel ARMENSON 04.10.2006 Valga PK 12,00  8. j. 
59 318 Karolina ALT 12.03.2007 Väike-Maarja G 12,01  3. j. 
60 235 Heti-Ann TALVISTE 10.02.2006 Türi PK 12,02  7. j. 
61 34 Heli VALGEVÄLI 25.12.2007 Nõmme PK 12,04  1. j. 
62 158 Margareeta KÄÄR 28.04.2006 Käina K/Emmaste PK 12,05  3. j. 
63 159 Ann Getter TAMMEVESKI 06.01.2006 Käina K/Emmaste PK 12,06  2. j. 
64 268 Mariliis TIITS  Kuusalu KK 12,11  11. j. 
65 236 Katriin KIVI 15.01.2007 Türi PK 12,23  6. j. 
66 346 Renata SAFINA 19.02.2006 Osula PK 12,27  5. j. 
67 84 Lianna Lisette ERIT  Ridala PK 12,30  11. j. 
68 111 Herzi LOOTSAR 28.02.2006 Saue G 12,33  8. j. 



69 190 Elis FILIPPOV 09.02.2009 Ääsmäe PK 12,64  1. j. 
70 320 Elis KENK  Parksepa KK 12,66  9. j. 
71 174 Angeli KALDMA 25.04.2008 Avinurme G 12,74  4. j. 
72 260 Gelin-Desire SOESON 23.02.2006 Saaremaa ÜG 12,80  13. j. 
73 298 Helen PUNDI 13.12.2006 Põlva K 12,85  13. j. 
74 90 Keitlin KASE 16.11.2006 Ruila Põhikool 12,94  1. j. 
75 23 Lisbeth SEHVER  Tallinna 21. kool 13,47  13. j. 
76 321 Kätriin KAUKSI 27.01.2006 Parksepa KK 13,49  8. j. 
77 336 Kristiina PIHLAP 20.07.2007 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 13,57  6. j. 
78 335 Kristina PIHLAP 20.07.2007 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 13,71  7. j. 
79 189 Elise METSVAHT 05.09.2006 Ääsmäe PK 13,75  12. j. 
80 304 Liise-Lotte EHASALU  Haljala K 13,91  1. j. 
81 356 Siret ZUTIS  Tsirguliina KK 14,23  2. j. 
82 99 Mei Margaret TATTER 05.02.2007 Tallinna Reaalkool 15,15  5. j. 
  252 Liisbeth RANDJÄRV 04.03.2006 Jõgeva PK DNS  2. j. 
  333 Kristlyn JAANIMÄGI  IND Antsla G DNS  3. j. 
 
TN kaugushüpe (mõõdetud äratõukekohast) 
1 130 Mirelle Nataly KLAIS 09.05.2006 IND Rocca al Mare Kool 4.77  
 4.53 4.64 4.45 4.77 4.71 4.73 
2 133 Kirke KALA 08.02.2006 IND Kohila Mõisakool 4.64  
 4.40 4.39 4.36 4.64 4.57 4.46 
3 116 Carmel REBANE 24.01.2006 IND Tartu Kivilinna K 4.56  
 4.54 4.56 4.47 4.54 4.50 4.28 
4 319 Kati-Ly RANDVIIR 09.03.2006 Väike-Maarja G 4.54  
 4.43 4.34 4.2 4.54 4.42 4.27 
5 176 Katarina VERST 06.03.2007 IND Tartu Annelinna G 4.44  
 4.35 4.44 4.44 2.35 2.11 3.65 
6 12 Karen LOORENS 09.01.2006 IND Oru PK 4.43  
 4.15 4.22 4.43 4.24 4.43 4.43 
7 221 Alina TAMP 01.01.2006 Valga PK 4.42  
 X 4.38 4.41 4.42 4.32 4.24 
8 251 Kätriin PALM 15.07.2006 Jõgeva PK 4.40  
 3.77 4.24 4.39 4.24 4.31 4.40 
9 113 Valeria SMIRNOVA  IND Õismäe Vene Lüts 4.32  
 4.32 4.11 4.30 
10 110 Marta RÜNDVA 17.04.2007 Saue G 4.30  
 4.30 3.97 4.25 
11 283 Madle-Helena VILU 30.07.2006 Rakvere G 4.24  
 4.24 3.80 4.24 
12 155 Emily SOOTS 29.04.2006 Pirita MG 4.21  
 4.21 3.99 4.01 
13 269 Annabel LIIVAK 02.11.2006 Rakvere RG 4.17  
 4.13 3.94 4.17 
14 68 Annemarii VAAR 26.06.2006 Viljandi Kesklinna K 4.17  
 4.01 3.18 4.17 
15 173 Annabel KRUUP 24.02.2006 Avinurme G 4.10  
 4.09 4.01 4.10 
16 38 Stella SEIM 07.02.2006 Tartu Tamme K 4.09  
 3.89 4.04 4.09 
17 245 Kärt PRAKS 14.03.2006 Kuressaare G 4.06  
 3.91 3.97 4.06 
18 59 Merili KÄSPER 25.02.2006 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 4.05  
 4.05 3.89 3.98 
19 51 Bianka UHTJÄRV 28.08.2006 Tõrva G 4.01  
 4.01 3.85 3.78 
20 290 Kirke Stiina KAMPUS 31.01.2006 Tallinna ÜG 4.00  
 3.92 3.85 4.00 
21 252 Liisbeth RANDJÄRV 04.03.2006 Jõgeva PK 3.93  
 3.86 3.90 3.93 
22 69 Mona SEPP 15.05.2007 Viljandi Kesklinna K 3.92  
 3.89 3.92 3.82 
23 271 Janette NOODLA 15.04.2006 Rakvere RG 3.91  
 3.86 3.74 3.91 
24 50 Heidi PRUUS 19.12.2006 Tõrva G 3.88  
 3.46 3.88 3.80 
25 189 Elise METSVAHT 05.09.2006 Ääsmäe PK 3.87  
 3.87 3.83 X 
 



26 210 Gerda KATTAI 29.05.2006 Viimsi K 3.86  
 3.86 3.66 X 
27 284 Kelly RIPPINEN 02.01.2006 Rakvere G 3.83  
 3.82 3.83 3.78 
28 60 Helin BRIKIS 12.03.2006 Viljandi Jakobsoni K 3.83  
 3.83 3.15 3.74 
29 99 Mei Margaret TATTER 05.02.2007 Tallinna Reaalkool 3.81  
 3.77 3.74 3.81 
30 100 Katarina JASKA 29.03.2006 Tallinna Reaalkool 3.80  
 3.78 3.70 3.80 
31 20 Jolanta PETRATIS 04.05.2006 Kadrioru Saksa G 3.80  
 3.80 3.58 3.47 
32 34 Heli VALGEVÄLI 25.12.2007 Nõmme PK 3.79  
 3.79 3.28 3.65 
33 246 Eleriin RAAMAT 07.02.2007 Kuressaare G 3.77  
 3.77 3.34 3.66 
34 195 Anlourdees VEERPALU 23.08.2006 Otepää G 3.76  
 3.68 3.56 3.76 
35 112 Ann Helen EELMETS 25.10.2006 Saue G 3.75  
 3.71 3.75 3.41 
36 21 Agne BAUMAN 06.06.2006 Kadrioru Saksa G 3.75  
 3.75 3.70 3.45 
37 229 Elerin ARU 04.01.2006 Peetri LA-PK 3.74  
 3.74 3.66 3.55 
38 267 Anete OLKKONEN 18.05.2006 Kuusalu KK 3.74  
 3.74 3.24 3.63 
39 7 Liisi IDVAN  Haapsalu PK 3.71  
 3.53 3.49 3.71 
40 289 Katriin KOPÕLTSOVA 19.03.2006 Tallinna ÜG 3.70  
 3.68 3.70 3.56 
41 222 Grethel ARMENSON 04.10.2006 Valga PK 3.69  
 3.66 3.65 3.69 
42 84 Lianna Lisette ERIT  Ridala PK 3.66  
 X 3.66 3.53 
43 22 Ruth Mary ONGA 25.03.2006 Tallinna 21. kool 3.66  
 3.66 3.40 3.40 
44 178 Birgit OTSA 15.08.2007 Tudu K/Roela PK 3.66  
 X 3.66 3.14 
45 35 Elisabeth LUHT 27.03.2006 Nõmme PK 3.56  
 3.56 3.53 X 
46 85 Mia Eliisa MARIPUU  Ridala PK 3.56  
 3.38 3.25 3.56 
47 259 Anabel LANNA 13.08.2006 Saaremaa ÜG 3.54  
 3.26 3.32 3.54 
48 201 Marian RÜÜTEL 26.01.2006 Kose G 3.53  
 X 3.50 3.53 
49 207 Marilis KIVI 26.08.2006 Ülenurme G 3.53  
 3.48 3.32 3.53 
50 200 Merili RANDMAA 05.04.2006 Kose G 3.53  
 3.46 3.41 3.53 
51 158 Margareeta KÄÄR 28.04.2006 Käina K/Emmaste PK 3.52  
 3.39 3.05 3.52 
52 90 Keitlin KASE 16.11.2006 Ruila Põhikool 3.48  
 3.41 3.48 3.44 
53 310 Johanna SÜDA 14.07.2007 Loksa G 3.46  
 3.35 3.46 3.42 
54 321 Kätriin KAUKSI 27.01.2006 Parksepa KK 3.45  
 3.39 3.14 3.45 
55 159 Ann Getter TAMMEVESKI 06.01.2006 Käina K/Emmaste PK 3.45  
 3.45 3.24 3.18 
56 211 Mia Laureen KILP 19.09.2006 Viimsi K 3.42  
 3.42 3.30 X 
57 209 Victoria VAATER 10.03.2006 Ülenurme G 3.39  
 3.39 3.15 3.28 
58 268 Mariliis TIITS  Kuusalu KK 3.37  
 3.34 3.14 3.37 
59 346 Renata SAFINA 19.02.2006 Osula PK 3.36  
 3.30 3.18 3.36 
 



60 23 Lisbeth SEHVER  Tallinna 21. kool 3.35  
 3.35 3.16 3.20 
61 230 Marleen RITARI 31.01.2007 Peetri LA-PK 3.29  
 3.15 X 3.29 
62 320 Elis KENK  Parksepa KK 3.28  
 3.28 3.12 3.22 
63 349 Aleksia SIVTŠIK 17.02.2007 Türi PK 3.25  
 3.25 3.20 3.16 
64 190 Elis FILIPPOV 09.02.2009 Ääsmäe PK 3.25  
 3.19 3.14 3.25 
65 237 Hanna Katariina MILLER 01.01.2006 Türi PK 3.23  
 3.19 3.19 3.23 
66 318 Karolina ALT 12.03.2007 Väike-Maarja G 3.20  
 3.11 3.08 3.20 
67 298 Helen PUNDI 13.12.2006 Põlva K 3.15  
 3.13 2.96 3.15 
68 174 Angeli KALDMA 25.04.2008 Avinurme G 3.06  
 2.80 2.94 3.06 
69 356 Siret ZUTIS  Tsirguliina KK 3.03  
 2.66 2.80 3.03 
70 304 Liise-Lotte EHASALU  Haljala K 2.93  
 2.76 2.74 2.93 
71 260 Gelin-Desire SOESON 23.02.2006 Saaremaa ÜG 2.93  
 2.93 X X 
72 336 Kristiina PIHLAP 20.07.2007 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 2.86  
 2.67 2.86 X 
73 335 Kristina PIHLAP 20.07.2007 A. Kitzbergi nim. G 2.79  
 2.61 2.41 2.79 


